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NEW
LIST

LAWYERS - MASTERFILE
882,385 All Attorneys
393,066 Sole Practitioners
601,547 Firms
264,716 Email Addresses

This is a comprehensive file of sole practitioners, law firm
partners and corporate attorneys. Individual specialty selection is
available. Many attorneys have multiple specialties.

Telephones available for 76,778 records. (add $30/M)
Zip + 4 appended.
Minimum order 5,000 names

Select by gender, firm size, year admitted to bar, job function
and specialty.

Male 569,335 Female 258,391

3 Line -Address 107,796 Business Address 765,527

Select by Job Function: (Samples) (add $20/M)

Associate 68,722
Attorney 8,616
Counsel 3,904
Director 1,274
Managing Partner 3,118
Member 204,350
Partner 55,174
Principal 8,565
Senior Associate 1,336

Suggested Usage:

These highly educated lawyers are ideal prospects for legal publications and books,
computer software/hardware, investments, insurance and financial services,
seminars, luxury items and travel.

Related Lists Available from Dunhill International:
* Government Officials (all levels) * Arbitration Officials
* Professionals (Dentists, Doctors, Architects, etc.) * Lobbyists
* Corporate Legal Counsels * Judges (all levels)
* Law School Professors * Law Libraries

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880
www.dunhills.com
OVER FOR STATE COUNTS & SPECIALTIES»

047
Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.

1419-7

$125/M one-time use
$250/M unlimited use

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$25/M Deployment
$350.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:
Firm Size $15/M
Gender $15/M
Specialty $20/M

State/SCF/Zip $15/M

Telephone $30/M
Title Slug $5/M
Commission

20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date will
incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply
to all orders cancelled
after mail date.

48-hour delivery add
$100.00

M=per thousand names
F=flat
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-
FLORIDA DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Prices subject
to change

MAJOR CREDIT
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AL
AK
AZ
AR
CA
CO
CT
DE
DC
FL
GA
HI
ID

Administrative Law
Admiralty / Maritime

9,520
1,615
11,031
3,922
118,288
16,104
15,623
2,224
18,508
48,498
24,063
3,100
3,593

Antitrust & Trade Regulation

Appellate Practice
Banking Law
Bankruptcy
Business Law
Civil Practice

Civil Rights
Commercial Law
Construction Law
Corporate Law
Criminal Law
Divorce / Family Law
Education Law
Elder Law

Energy Law / Natural Resources Law
Entertainment / Media / Sports Law

Environmental Law

Estate Planning & Probate Law

Federal Law

LAWYERS - MASTERFILE 1419-7
STATE COUNTS
IL 47,852 MT 2,454 RI 4,102
IN 11,596 NE 4,372 SC 8,334
1A 5,837 NV 6,588 SD 1,495
KS 5,944 NH 3,085 TN 12,292
KY 9,537 NJ 28,139 TX 56,033
LA 12,963 NM 4,595 uT 6,171
ME 3,381 NY 96,160 VT 2,057
MD 16,689 NC 16,884 VA 20,963
MA 34,686 ND 1,317 WA 20,193
Ml 27,527 OH 29,428 \"WAY 3,826
MN 14,627 OK 8,119 Wi 12,905
MS 6,677 OR 10,677 WY 1,566
MO 14,669 PA 32,555
Select by Specialty: (add $20/M)
16,225 Financial Law
10,538 General Practice
12,346 Healthcare Law
61,197 Immigration Law
21,238 Insurance Law
76,430 Intellectual Property-Copyright/Patents/Trademarks
105,199 International Trade
73,366 Labor Law / Employment Law
25,710 Land Use / Zoning Law
101,452 Legal Malpractice
24,278 Litigation / Trial Practice
62,303 Mediation / Arbitration / ADR
76,285 Medical Malpractice
116,021 Municipal & State Law
9,431 Personal Injury
49,235 Product Liability
8,168 Real Estate Law
10,578 Securities Law / Mergers & Acquisitions
18,406 Tax Law
138,889 Workers Compensation
23,212 Wrongful Death

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital
Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending,
List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com

30,885
166,458
13,234
9,528
82,042
61,242
11,663
80,040
10,156
14,008
69,091
14,483
26,348
32,926
124,104
44,093
167,347
58,199
25,832
34,396
5,778
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