## LAWYERS - MASTERFILE

882,385 All Attorneys 393,066 Sole Practitioners 601,547 Firms 264,716 Email Addresses

This is a comprehensive file of sole practitioners, law firm partners and corporate attorneys. Individual specialty selection is available. Many attorneys have multiple specialties.

Telephones available for 76,778 records. (add \$30/M) Zip + 4 appended. Minimum order 5,000 names

Select by gender, firm size, year admitted to bar, job function and specialty.

> Male 569,335 Female 258,391

3 Line -Address 107,796 Business Address 765,527

### Select by Job Function: (Samples) (add \$20/M)

Associate	68,722
Attorney	8,616
Counsel	3,904
Director	1,274
Managing Partner	3,118
Member	204,350
Partner	55,174
Principal	8,565
Senior Associate	1,336

### Suggested Usage:

Copyright 2017 ©

047

These highly educated lawyers are ideal prospects for legal publications and books, computer software/hardware, investments, insurance and financial services, seminars, luxury items and travel.

# **Related Lists Available from Dunhill International:**

- Government Officials (all levels)
- Professionals (Dentists, Doctors, Architects, etc.) •
- **Corporate Legal Counsels**
- Law School Professors

- Arbitration Officials
  - Lobbyists
- Judges (all levels)
- Law Libraries

### ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880 www.dunhills.com **OVER FOR STATE COUNTS & SPECIALTIES>**

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission. 







By Mail 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898

# ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com 1419-7

\$125/M one-tim				
\$250/M unlimite	ed use			
Materia				
E-mail/FTP	\$65/F			
P/S Labels	\$30/M			
Broadcasting S	ervice:			
\$25/M Deployme				
\$350.00 minimu				
\$150.00 set up f				
\$100.00 Suppre				
Creative Design				
Selection				
Firm Size	\$15/M			
Gender	\$15/M			
Specialty	\$20/M			
State/SCF/Zip	\$15/M			
Telephone	\$30/M			
Title Slug	\$5/M			
Commiss				
20% to recogni	zed			
brokers				
Cancellation				
All orders cance				
before the mail	date will			
incur a \$50 flat				
cancellation fee, along				
with \$10/M running				
charges plus shipping.				
Full charges will apply				
to all orders cancelled after mail date.				
48-hour deliver \$100.00	y auu			
φ100.00				
Managetha				

M=per thousand names F=flat



**Prices subject** to change

#### **MAJOR CREDIT** CARDS ACCEPTED

Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today



By Phone (561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

=

### STATE COUNTS

AL	9,520	IL	47,852	MT	2,454	RI	4,102		
AK	1,615	IN	11,596	NE	4,372	SC	8,334		
AZ	11,031	IA	5,837	NV	6,588	SD	1,495		
AR	3,922	KS	5,944	NH	3,085	ΤN	12,292		
CA	118,288	KY	9,537	NJ	28,139	ТΧ	56,033		
CO	16,104	LA	12,963	NM	4,595	UT	6,171		
СТ	15,623	ME	3,381	NY	96,160	VT	2,057		
DE	2,224	MD	16,689	NC	16,884	VA	20,963		
DC	18,508	MA	34,686	ND	1,317	WA	20,193		
FL	48,498	MI	27,527	OH	29,428	WV	3,826		
GA	24,063	MN	14,627	OK	8,119	WI	12,905		
HI	3,100	MS	6,677	OR	10,677	WY	1,566		
ID	3,593	MO	14,669	PA	32,555				

# Select by Specialty: (add \$20/M)

Administrative Law	16,225	Financial Law	30,885
Admiralty / Maritime	10,538	General Practice	166,458
Antitrust & Trade Regulation	12,346	Healthcare Law	13,234
Appellate Practice	61,197	Immigration Law	9,528
Banking Law	21,238	Insurance Law	82,042
Bankruptcy	76,430	Intellectual Property-Copyright/Patents/Trademarks	61,242
Business Law	105,199	International Trade	11,663
Civil Practice	73,366	Labor Law / Employment Law	80,040
Civil Rights	25,710	Land Use / Zoning Law	10,156
Commercial Law	101,452	Legal Malpractice	14,008
Construction Law	24,278	Litigation / Trial Practice	69,091
Corporate Law	62,303	Mediation / Arbitration / ADR	14,483
Criminal Law	76,285	Medical Malpractice	26,348
Divorce / Family Law	116,021	Municipal & State Law	32,926
Education Law	9,431	Personal Injury	124,104
Elder Law	49,235	Product Liability	44,093
Energy Law / Natural Resources Law	8,168	Real Estate Law	167,347
Entertainment / Media / Sports Law	10,578	Securities Law / Mergers & Acquisitions	58,199
Environmental Law	18,406	Tax Law	25,832
Estate Planning & Probate Law	138,889	Workers Compensation	34,396
Federal Law	23,212	Wrongful Death	5,778

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

## ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 561-998-7880

### www.dunhills.com